
2025 Parker Int'l Marathons -- Results -- Saturday

BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME - LAPS

Heat A (60 mins)

76 Gage Goldsmith Mike Hedges Brian Vesely99 Race StoppedF2 Men

777 Jason Davison Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle99 Race StoppedF2 Men

73 Ty Cheshier Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford99 Race StoppedF2 Men

177 Cameron King Kyle Lancon Mike King99 Race StoppedF2 Men

377 Ryder Tovatt Carl Johnson Corbin Heinbuch99 Race StoppedF2 Men

37 Mason Goldsmith Carl Goldsmith Brad Liberator99 Race StoppedMen's Open

77 Rayson Normandin Dean Thirkill Dan Normandin99 Race StoppedMen's Open

56 Levi Frederick Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs99 Race StoppedF2 Men

Heat B (45 mins)

1 Wayne Mawer Mike Avila Mike Avila Jr.1 49:46.17 11Unlimited B

377 Sophia Rivera Carl Johnson Corbin Heinbuch2 53:43.46 11F2 Women

73 Amy Threlfall Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford3 49:50.55 10F2 Women

777 Todd Scruggs Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle4 49:50.55 8Unlimited B

177 Julia Williams Kyle Lancon Mike King99 DNFF2 Women
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME - LAPS

Heat C (30 mins)

76 Brian Samaniego Mike Hedges Brian Vesely1 34:43.48 7Unlimited C

7 Jim Johnson Jeff Barrus Scott Van Sickle2 37:34.21 7Veterans (55+)

77 Lee Squier Dean Thirkill Charlie Ward3 37:40.93 7Veterans (55+)

777 Brent Griffin Todd Kelm Larry Gebhart4 39:05.90 7Veterans (55+)

9 Cheryl Ruston John Stewart Ted Hofmann5 40:26.89 7Unlimited C

702 Billy Mason Kyle Lancon Tiffany Mason6 34:18.12 6Veterans (55+)

27 Andrew DeYager Steve Irwin Gage Goldsmith7 34:55.50 6Unlimited C

331 Cole Harper Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca8 37:29.04 6Unlimited C

37 Kash Kupfer Mason Goldsmith Brad Liberator9 39:39.97 6Juniors (16 & Under)

71 Matt Bastien Matt Brayton Donald Wilson10 39:44.04 6Unlimited C

56 David Ellingson Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs11 34:18.04 560 MPH

591 Rick Salerno Todd Tipton Anthony Salerno12 35:51.56 560 MPH
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME - LAPS

Heat D (15 mins)

1 Wayne Mawer Mike Avila Mike King1 21:46.06 5Unlimited D

2 Corbin Heinbuch Mike Avila Jr. Gary Heinbuch2 25:39.99 5Unlimited D

37 Brad Liberator Carl Goldsmith Steve Irwin3 25:56.60 5Unlimited D

192 Steve Davis Chad Bolton Darre Weatherford4 22:22.32 4Unlimited D

777 Todd Scruggs Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle5 26:35.11 4Unlimited D

9 Randy Lewis John Stewart Tricia Stewart6 27:13.22 4Unlimited D

71 Nick Harris Matt Brayton Donald Wilson7 27:26.32 4Novice

377 Kyle L. / Dan N. Carl Johnson Sophia Rivera8 27:43.24 4Double Up D

77 Sam Earthman Dean Thirkill Ken Kramer9 22:07.67 3Unlimited D

7 Jaxkxon Zacher Jeff Barrus Charlie Ward10 22:27.67 3Novice

331 Taylr W. / Taylor S. Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca11 28:35.21 3Unlimited D

76 Cameron Riley Mike Hedges Brian Vesely99 DNFNovice

560 Flemming Pedersen Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs99 DNFUnlimited D
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2025 Parker Sprints -- Results -- Saturday

BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Grass Roots Sprint - Women

27 Cami Tovatt Steve Irwin Ty Cheshier1 4

777 Apria Garcia Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle2 4

377 Mataya Phillips Carl Johnson Ryder Tovatt3 4

331 Emily Donohoo Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca4 4

73 Crystal Bartos Freddy Brennan Darrel Weatherford5 4

77 Saylor La Frenz Dean Thirkill Michael La Frenz99 DNF

Grass Roots Sprint - Men

137 Brad Liberator Mason Goldsmith Gage Goldsmith1 4

702 Trevor Gard Billy Mason JP Krieger2 4

27 Ian Sirrs Steve Irwin Ken Kramer3 4

76 Cameron Riley Mike Hedges Brain Vesley4 3

77 Chris Riley Dean Thirill LarryGenhart5 2
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2025 Parker Int'l Marathons -- Results -- Sunday

BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME - LAPS

Heat A (60 mins)

73 Ty Cheshier Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford1 67:31.62 14F2 Men

76 Gage Goldsmith Mike Hedges Brian Vesely2 70:39.82 14F2 Men

377 Ryder Tovatt Carl Johnson Corbin Heinbuch3 71:35.31 14F2 Men

37 Mason Goldsmith Carl Goldsmith Brad Liberator4 67:42.13 13Men's Open

177 Cameron King Kyle Lancon Mike King5 68:41.55 13F2 Men

56 Levi Frederick Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs6 71:16.92 11F2 Men

77 Rayson Normandin Dean Thirkill Dan Normandin7 71:34.99 11Men's Open

777 Jason Davison Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle99 DNFF2 Men

Heat B (45 mins)

377 Sophia Rivera Carl Johnson Corbin Heinbuch1 45:56.17 7F2 Women

177 Julia Williams Kyle Lancon Mike King2 46:01.04 7F2 Women

73 Amy Threlfall Steve Davis Darrel Weatherford3 50:23.61 7F2 Women

Heat C (30 mins)

76 Brian Samaniego Mike Hedges Brian Vesely1 39:02.66 8Unlimited C

77 Lee Squier Dean Thirkill Charlie Ward2 42:25.21 8Veterans (55+)

777 Brent Griffin Todd Kelm Larry Gebhart3 43:38.45 8Veterans (55+)

331 Cole Harper Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca4 43:44.24 8Unlimited C

702 Billy Mason Kyle Lancon Tiffany Mason5 40:01.74 7Veterans (55+)

37 Kash Kupfer Mason Goldsmith Brad Liberator6 42:17.88 7Juniors (16 & Under)

56 David Ellingson Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs7 40:08.84 660 MPH

591 Rick Salerno Todd Tipton Anthony Salerno8 42:22.69 660 MPH

7 Jim Johnson Jeff Barrus Scott Van Sickle9 DNFVeterans (55+)
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BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME - LAPS

Heat D (15 mins)

11 Wayne Mawer Mike Avila Mike King1 21:08.05 5Unlimited D

192 Steve Davis Chad Bolton Darre Weatherford2 21:36.88 4Unlimited D

2 Corbin Heinbuch Mike Avila Jr. Gary Heinbuch3 21:49.42 4Unlimited D

377 Kyle L. / Dan N. Carl Johnson Sophia Rivera4 25:06.40 4Double Up D

777 Todd Scruggs Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle5 26:02.66 4Unlimited D

9 Randy Lewis John Stewart Tricia Stewart6 26:11.94 4Unlimited D

71 Nick Harris Matt Brayton Donald Wilson7 21:09.77 3Novice

560 Flemming Pedersen Leonard Frederick Duane Grubbs8 23:13,63 3Unlimited D

77 Sam Earthman Dean Thirkill Ken Kramer99 DNFUnlimited D
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2025 Parker Sprints -- Results -- Sunday

BOAT SKIER DRIVER OBSERVER TIME  -  LAPS

Grass Roots Sprint - Women

777 Apria Garcia Todd Kelm Scott Van Sickle1 3

192 Cheyenne Cheshier Chad Bolton Casey Cheshier2 3

331 Taylr W. / Taylor S. Cole Wonsley Pat Frasca3 3

177 Emily Donohoo Kyle Lancon Cole Harper4 3

27 Cami Tovatt Steve Irwin Ty Cheshier5 3

377 Mataya Phillips Carl Johnson Ryder Tovatt99 DNS

Grass Roots Sprint - Men

27 Ian Sirrs Steve Irwin Ken Kramer1 9:53.41 3

77 Chris Riley Dean Thirill LarryGenhart2 10:04.24 3

192 Crystal Bartos Freddy Brennan Darrel Weatherford3 10:19.08 3

76 Cameron Riley Mike Hedges Brain Vesley4 10:30.82 3
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